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Station Area
(m3)
(m2)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
20+460.00 0.10 0.98 0.98
20+480.00 7.59 77.89 76.91
20+500.00 8.85 242.34 164.45
20+520.00 20.06 531.47 289.13
20+540.00 29.07 1,022.82 491.35
20+560.00 31.19 1,625.41 602.59
20+580.00 28.11 2,218.35 592.94
20+600.00 14.19 2,641.31 422.96
20+620.00 0.00 2,783.18 141.87
20+640.00 0.00 2,783.18 0.00
20+660.00 0.00 2,783.18 0.00
20+680.00 0.00 2,783.18 0.00
20+700.00 0.00 2,783.18 0.00
20+720.00 3.00 2,813.15 29.97
20+740.00 0.15 2,844.66 31.51
20+760.00 0.00 2,846.20 1.54
20+780.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+800.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+820.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+840.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+860.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+880.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+900.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+920.00 0.00 2,846.20 v.J0
20+940.00 0.00 2,846.20 0.00
20+960.00 0.00 2,846.20 FI “ 0.00
20+980.00 3.14 2,877.65 31.45 24,504.17
21+000.00 0.00 2,909.10 31.45
21+020.00 5.76 2,966.69 57.59
| 21+040.00 12.74 3,151.71 ! 185.02
21+060.00 17.46 3,453.78 302.07
21+080.00 67.72 4,305.64 851.86
21+100.00 97.16 5,954.41 1,648.77
21+120.00 104.94 7,975.39 2,020.98
21+140.00 108.91 10,113.92 2,138.53
21+160.00 100.67 12,209.76 2,095.84
21+180.00 96.55 14,182.02 1,972.26
21+200.00 86.12 16,008.72 1,826.70
21+220.00 75.39 17,623.75 1,615.03
21+240.00 67.53 19,052.92 1,429.17
21+260.00 60.24 20,330.62 1,277.70
21+280.00 52.86 21,461.62 1,131.00
21+300.00 45.92 22,449.41 987.79
21+320.00 35.44 23,262.98 813.57
21+340.00 18.98 23,807.19 544.21
21+360.00 13.09 24,127.87 320.68 AN
21+380.00 7.66 24,335.29 207.42 4 \
21+400.00 2.63 24,438.14 102.85 Va4
21+420.00 0.12 24,465.61 27.47
21+440.00 0.00 24,466.79 1.18 {
21+460.00 1.43 24,481.09 14.30 /
21+480.00 0.44 24,499.78 18.69 P
21+500.00 0.00 24,504.17 4, 39 A 4
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Station Area
(m3)
(m2)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
17+420.00 49.50 0.00 0.00
17+440.00 60.20 1,097.01 1,097.01
17+460.00 69.07 2,389.65 1,292.64
17+480.00 74.77 3,827.96 1,438.31
17+500.00 84.12 5,416.82 1,588.86
17+520.00 93.18 7,189.85 1,773.03
17+540.00 94.08 9,062.49 1,872.64
17+560.00 92.08 10,924.16 1,861.67
17+580.00 91.54 12,760.45 1,836.29
17+600.00 85.14 14,527.28 1,766.83
17+620.00 79.44 16,173.09 1,645.81
17+640.00 77.89 17,746.44 1,573.35
17+660.00 76.23 19,287.63 1 E41.19
17+680.00 78.64 20,836.33 1,548.70
17+700.00 75.62 22,378.96 1,542.63
17+720.00 75.83 23,893.44 1,514.48
17+740.00 84.27 25,494.41 1,600.97
17+760.00 93.68 27,273.89 1,779.48
17+780.00 104.56 29,256.28 / 1,982.27
17+800.00 105.85 31,360.36 2,104.C
17+820.00 102.12 33,440.05 2,079.69
17+840.00 99.78 35,459.07 2,019.02
17+860.00 102.00 37,476.93 2,017.86
17+880.00 98.12 39,478.18 Fi | | 2,001.25
17+900.00 83.12 41,290.56 1,812.38 69,203.84
17+920.00 72.22 42,843.92 1,553.36
17+940.00 72.84 44,294.52 1,450.60
17+960.00 77.09 45,793.87 1,499.35
17+980.00 67.57 47,240.48 1,446.61
18+000.00 83.14 48,747.52 1,507.04
18+020.00 100.46 50,583.51 1,835.99
18+040.00 103 52,618.09 2,034.58
18+060.00 94.12 54,589.25 1,971.16
18+080.00 83.92 56,369.60 1,780.35
18+100.00 76.77 57,976.45 1,606.85
18+120.00 68.13 59,425.40 1,448.95
18+140.00 59.78 60,704.43 1,279.03
18+160.00 53.82 61,840.44 1,136.01
18+180.00 57.58 62,954.42 1,113.98
18+200.00 61.48 64,144.92 1,190.50
18+220.00 50.76 65,267.29 1,122.37
18+240.00 48.85 66,263.46 996.17
18+260.00 41.97 67,171.71 908.25
18+280.00 36.64 67,957.79 786.08
18+300.00 27.29 68,597.02 779.23 i
18+320.00 13.14 69,001.26 404.24 i
18+340.00 2.63 69,158.91 157.65
18+360.00 0.93 69,194.51 35.60
18+380.00 0 69,203.84 9.33
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Total FILL

As Built vol FILL

Qty(m3)

Total.Qty

1.02

117.15

253.67

370.48

590.58

889.50

1,200.38

1,492.93

1,694.28

1,016.31

605.39

1,466.02

2,083.87

1,988.32

1,663.85

1,428.00

1,286.69

1,080.50

707.38

393.53

301.98

335.58

Fill

505.35

856.40

47,367.09

1,214.16

1,424.16

1,533.14

1,592.55

1,665.35

1,687.10

1,642.50

1,590.=

1,537.63

1,479.87

1,405.46

1,330.15

1,264.15

1,199.49

1,116.68

1,041.59

938.91

753.68

470.73

149.83

0.00

2 Cum. FILL Vol
Station Area 3)
(m2) b2
19+400.00 0.10 1.03
19+420.00 11.61 118.16
19+440.00 13.76 371.83
19+460.00 23.29 742.31
19+480.00 35.77 1,332.89
19+500.00 53.18 2,222.39
19+520.00 66.85 3,422.77
19+540.00 82.44 4,915.70
19+560.00 86.99 6,609.98
19+580.00 14.64 7,626.29
19+600.00 45.90 8,231.68
19+620.00 100.71 9,697.70
19+640.00 107.68 11,781.57
19+660.00 91.15 13,769.89
19+680.00 75.23 15,433.74
19+700.00 67.57 16,861.74
19+720.00 61.10 18,148.43
19+740.00 46.95 19,228.93
19+760.00 23.79 19,936.31
19+780.00 15.56 20,329.84
19+800.00 14.64 20,631.82
19+820.00 18.92 20,967.40
19+840.00 31.61 21,472.75
19+860.00 54.03 22,329.15
19+880.00 67.39 23,543.31
19+900.00 75.03 24,967.47
19+920.00 78.29 26,500.61
19+940.00 80.97 28,093.16
19+960.00 85.57 29,758.51
19+980.00 83.14 31,445.61
20+000.00 81.15 33,088.51
20+020.U0 77.89 34,678.92
20+040.00 75.87 36,216.55
20+060.00 72.12 37,696.42
20+080.00 68.43 39,101.88
20+100.00 64.59 40,432.03
20+120.00 61.83 41,696.18
20+140.00 58.12 42,895.67
20+160.00 53.55 44,012.35
20+180.00 50.61 45,053.94
20+200.00 43.28 45,992.85
20+220.00 32.09 46,746.53
20+240.00 14.98 47,217.26
20+260.00 0 47,367.09
20+280.00 0 47,367.09
20+300.00 0 47,367.09
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As Built vol FILL

Qty(m3)

Total.Qty

0.98

76.91

164.45

289.13

491.35

602.59

592.94

422.96

141.87

2.00

090

0.00

0.00

29.97

31.51

1.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fill

31.45

31.45

57.59

185.02

302.07

851.86

1,648.77

2,020.98

2,138.53

2,095.84

1,972.26

1,826.70

1,615.03

1,429.17

1,277.70

1,131.00

987.79

813.57

24421

320.68

207.42

102.85

27.47

1.18

14.30

Total FILL

/ Cum. FILL Vol

Station Area 3)
(m2) L

20+460.00 0.10 0.98
20+480.00 7.59 77.89
20+500.00 8.85 242.34
20+520.00 20.06 531.47
20+540.00 29.07 1,022.82
20+560.00 31.19 1,625.41
20+580.00 28.11 2,218.35
20+600.00 14.19 2,641.31
20+620.00 0.00 2,783.18
20+640.00 0.00 2,783.18
20+660.00 0.00 2,783.18
20+680.00 0.00 2,783.18
20+700.00 0.00 2,783.18
20+720.00 3.00 2,813.15
20+740.00 0.15 2,844.66
20+760.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+780.00 0.00 2,846.20 1
20+300.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+820.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+840.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+860.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+880.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+900.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+920.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+240.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+960.00 0.00 2,846.20
20+980.00 3.14 2,877.65
21+000.00 0.00 2,909.10
21+020.00 5.76 2,966.69
21+040.00 12.74 3,151.71
21+060.00 17.46 3,453.78
21+080.00 67.72 4,305.64
21+100.00 97.16 5,954.41
21+120.00 104.94 7,975.39
21+140.00 108.91 10,113.92
21+160.00 100.67 12,209.76
21+180.00 96.55 14,182.02
21+200.00 86.12 16,008.72
21+220.00 75.39 17,623.75
21+240.00 67.53 19,052.92
21+260.00 60.24 20,330.62
21+280.00 52.86 21,461.62
21+300.00 45.92 22,449.41
21+320.00 35.44 23,262.98
21+340.00 18.98 23,807.19
21+360.00 13.09 24,127.87
21+380.00 7.66 24,335.29
21+400.00 2.63 24,438.14
21+420.00 0.12 24,465.61
21+440.00 0.00 24,466.79
21+460.00 1.43 24,481.09 '
21+480.00 0.44 24,499.78
21+500.00 0.00 24,504.17

18.69

L &39TT
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2 Letetld Cum. FILL Vol As Built vol FILL
Station Area
(m3)
(m2)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty

20+280.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20+300.00 11.43 114.34 ﬁ 114.34

20+320.00 10.44 333.05 ) 218.71

20+340.00 10.76 545.03 g 211.98

20+360.00 8.57 738.30 2 193.27

20+380.00 9.56 919.56 "2"' 181.26 1,775.42

20+400.00 11.03 1,125.44 - 205.88

20+420.00 10.64 1,342.16 E 216.72

20+440.00 11.23 1,560.86 = 218.70

20+460.00 10.23 1,775.42 214.56

20+480.00 0.00 1,775.42 0.00

Skl 1,775.42
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: ROKEEILL S o SEIL Vot As Built vol FILL
Station Area
(m2) (m3)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
18+500.00 2.96 29.57 29.57
18+520.00 15.48 213.98 15341
18+540.00 19.31 561.96 347.98
18+560.00 9.16 846.71 284.75
18+580.00 0.00 938.31 91.60
18+600.00 4.10 979.33 41.02
18+620.00 18.70 1,207.35 228.02
18+640.00 20.91 1,603.43 396.08
18+660.00 12.03 1,932.85 329.42
18+680.00 10.89 2,162.08 229.23
18+700.00 15.44 2,425.41 263.33
18+720.00 16.51 2,744.99 319.58
18+740.00 21.59 3,126.06 381.07
18+760.00 23.41 3,576.05 449.99
18+780.00 21.40 4,024.12 448.07
18+800.00 15.40 4,392.17 368.05
18+820.00 21.51 4,761.27 369.10
18+840.00 12.10 5,097.37 336.10
18+860.00 11.48 5,333.21 235.84
18+880.00 30.36 5,751.63 418.42
18+900.00 18.61 6,241.34 489.71
18+920.00 16.09 6,588.38 347.04
18+940.00 17.25 6,921.85 333.47
18+960.00 21.15 7,305.89 384.04
18+980.00 20.98 7,727.20 421.31
19+000.00 21.20 8,148.98 cut 421.78
19+020.00 32.37 8,684.69 535.71 17,822.51
19+040.00 19.78 9,206.19 521.50
19+060.00 33.35 9,737.47 531.28
19+080.00 31.86 10,389.58 652.11
19+100.00 35.09 11,059.07 669.49
19+120.00 27.60 11,685.93 626.86
19+140.00 24.65 12,208.40 522.47
19+160.00 24.43 12,699.25 490.85
19+180.00 28.20 13,225.62 525.37
19+200.00 23.14 13,739.10 513.48
19+220.00 24.34 14,213.97 474.87
19+240.00 37.23 14,829.71 615.74
19+260.00 34.96 15,551.57 721.86
19+280.00 26.77 16,168.84 617.27 .
19+300.00 43.78 16,874.33 705.49
19+320.00 5.39 17,366.05 491.72 -
19+340.00 12.96 17,549.55 183.50
19+360.00 7.17 17,750.81 201.26
19+380.00 0.00 17,822.51 71.70
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; TR | cumeEunval As Built vol FILL
Station Area
(m2) (m3)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
20+300.00 15.85 158.52 158.52
20+320.00 23.19 548.94 390.42
20+340.00 21.94 1,000.27 451.33
20+360.00 38.16 1,601.27 601.00
20+380.00 58.56 2,568.40 967.13
20+400.00 53.91 3,693.06 1,124.66
20+420.00 65.53 4,887.45 1,194.39
20+440.00 40.89 5,951.63 1,064.18
20+460.00 17.01 6,530.67 579.04
20+480.00 1.61 6,716.94 186.27
20+500.00 0.56 6,738.69 21.75
20+520.00 0.00 6,744.31 5.62
20+540.00 0.00 6,744.31 0.00
20+560.00 0.00 6,744.31 0.00
20+580.00 0.00 6,744.31 0.00
20+600.00 0.00 6,744.31 0.00
20+620.00 5.60 6,800.31 5..00
20+640.00 23.08 7,087.07 286.76
20+660.00 37.41 7,691.92 604.85
20+680.00 43.50 8,501.04 809.12
20+700.00 20.38 9,139.84 638.80
20+720.00 1.93 9,362.93 223.09
20+740.00 0.18 9,384.07 21.14
20+760.00 12.57 9,511.63 127.56
20+780.00 35.31 9,990.42 478.79
20+800.00 52.55 10,869.03 cut 878.61
20+820.00 76.23 12,156.90 1,287.87 16,671.68
20+840.00 57.84 13,497.66 1,340.76
20+860.00 33.33 14,409.38 911.72
20+880.00 16.90 14,911.64 502.26
20+900.00 21.30 15,293.57 381.93
20+920.00 40.39 15,910.46 616.89
20+940.00 17.86 16,493.04 582.58
20+960.00 0.00 16,671.68 178.64
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As Built vol FILL

y Ol i Filiovdl
Station Area 3)
(m2) =

21+500.00 1.75 17.50

21+520.00 3.03 115.28

21+540.00 12.52 320.76

21+560.00 14.84 594.37

21+580.00 15.00 893.65

21+600.00 15.15 1,196.02
21+620.00 14.38 1,491.28
21+640.00 16.65 1,801.56
21+660.00 2067 2,174.74
21+680.00 12.04 2,510.84
21+700.00 17.31 2,813.38
21+720.00 15.64 3,142.87
21+740.00 13.90 3,438.27
21+760.00 20.05 3,777.76
21+780.00 18.96 4,167.86
21+800.00 24.52 4,602.66
21+820.00 12.05 4,963.38
21+840.00 14.34 5,232.30
21+860.00 21.52 5,590.91
21+880.00 22.77 6,033.90
21+900.00 2233 6,484.90
21+920.00 17.11 6,879.26

Qty(m3)

Total.Qty

17.50

97.78

205.48

273.61

299.28

302.37

295.26

310.28

373.18

336.10

302.54

329.49

295.40

339.49

390.10

434.80

365.72

263.92

358.61

442.99

451.00

394.36

cut

"

6,879.26
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Station Area
(m3)
(m2)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
18+340.00 0.25 2.49 2.49
18+360.00 0.93 14.28 13.79
18+380.00 5025 76.09 61.81
18+400.00 29.22 420.84 344.75
18+420.00 54.44 1,257.43 836.59
18+440.00 79.52 2,596.94 1,339.51
18+460.00 109.17 4,483.84 1,886.90
18+480.00 115.79 6,733.49 2,249.65
3+500.00 186.33 9,754.76 ) 3,021.2°
18+520.00 224.64 13,864.44 4,109.68
18+540.00 255.63 18,667.04 4,802.60
18+560.00 249.49 23,718.24 5,051.20
18+580.00 217.24 28,385.55 4,667.31
18+600.00 230.07 32,858.66 4,473.11
18+620.00 250.34 37,662.75 4,804.09
18+640.00 156.01 41,726.18 4,063.43
18+660.00 95.81 44,244.34 2,518.16
18+680.00 119.02 46,392.58 2,148.24
18+700.00 154.10 49,123.59 2,731.01
18+720.00 173.25 52,396.90 3,273.31
18+740.00 184.36 55,972.95 3,576.05
18+760.00 246.46 60,281.17 4,308.22
18+780.00 320.16 65,947.35 5,666.18
18+800.00 348.43 72,633.15 6,685.80
18+820.00 370.31 79,820.51 7,187.36
18+840.00 398.01 87,503.67 7,683.16
18+860.00 414.39 95,627.57 8,123.90
18+880.00 408.91 103,860.52 cut 8,232.95 315.563.58
18+900.00 437.35 112,323.07 8,462.55 ’ -
18+920.00 464.08 121,337.30 9,014.23
18+940.00 510.38 131,081.86 9,744.56
18+960.00 580.30 141,988.67 10,906.81
18+980.00 646.45 154,256.16 12,267.49
19+000.00 738.77 168,108.37 13,852.21
19+020.00 842.94 183,925.49 15817.12
19+040.00 813.86 200,493.55 16,558.06
19+060.00 773.05 216,362.74 15,009.19
19+080.00 756.20 231,655.25 15,292.51
19+100.00 681.01 246,027.32 14,372.07
15+120.00 620.75 259,044.94 13,017.62
15+140.00 518.04 270,432.89 11,387.95
19+160.00 409.62 279,709.40 9,276.51
| 19+180.00 302.96 286,835.11 7,125.71
19+200.00 242.79 292,292.52 5,457.41
15+220.00 188.29 296,603.20 4,310.68
19+240.00 140.39 299,889.94 3,286.74
19+260.00 110.90 302,402.88 2,512.94
19+280.00 116.78 304,679.74 2,276.86
19+300.00 12521 307,099.70 2,419.96
19+320.00 93.27 309,284.51 2,184.81
19+340.00 98.52 311,202.41 1,917.90
19+360.00 102.42 313,211.80 2,009.39
19+380.00 52.44 314,760.32 1,548.52
19+400.00 13.93 315,423.96 663.64
19+420.00 0.02 315,563.41 139.45
19+460.00 0.00 315,563.58
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Station Area
(m3)
(m2)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
21+360.00 0.02 0.16 0.16
21+380.00 0.00 0.32 0.16
21+400.00 0.12 1.49 1.17
21+420.00 0.80 10.61 9.12
21+440.00 1.53 33.85 23.24
21+460.00 0.44 53.50 19.65
21+480.00 0.11 58.95 5.45
21+500.00 0.00 60.04 1.09
21+520.00 2.50 85.06 25.02
21+540.00 3.10 141.13 56.07
21+560.00 9.62 268.33 127.20
21+580.00 9.16 456.16 187.83
21+600.00 39.96 947.41 491.25
21+620.00 66.64 2,013.39 1,065.98
21+640.00 81.66 3,496.40 1,483.01
21+660.00 87.95 5,192.55 1,696.15
21+680.00 91.53 6,987.31 1,,34.76
21+700.00 106.48 8,967.35 1,980.04
21+720.00 87.27 10,904.89 1,937.54
21+740.00 89.36 12,671.19 1,766.30
21+760.00 111.26 14,677.42 2,006.23
21+780.00 113.96 16,929.63 2,252.21
21+800.00 111.25 19,181.76 K 2,252.1"
21+820.00 97.79 21,272.16 2,090.4C
21+840.00 92.33 23,173.33 1,901.17
21+860.00 121.19 25,308.52 cut 2,135.19
21+880.00 140.69 27,927.17 2,618.65 33,010.34
21+900.00 127.06 30,604.59 2,677.42
21+920.00 113.51 33,010.34 2,405.75

id oy (S s Liienl e S
fgg?sv %@{M %\,,f
/ UI{VE__SCC 07 \
%N )L\u«.' \/




P

g,w) PR

e 5 s o B

¢ Earth moving

Oldaal! Olu

oyl
(Jsows g3l 33878T) g uadl yUlaitlf 9.0 1 9 sl ol
(5 4.5 Jgh 214920 ¢S 5>=9 17+420 ¢S (po ddluall

s (5599 dpaganll iYglioll A9 )Ly ol Aolall diggll oo el inll J1ByLAYY
089 e

2023-5-31 &=l (2023/2022/2126) pﬁé)

P Ao Olaelb ddle £9 iedl dpdisd

REIN| S|
Jla=> 4
SLTY 7
O duye 30
I 9
I 5
ol LG 5
dods Olybw 3
ol 4
BELIR 4

LSy Byl dola sl

—

L S/ Ul aSe



a2l JURE £ ey cbolall ondais S
089 e buss (5393 duoganll oV gliadl 45

2023-10-3 : gyl

A%t.w»_ buwxmvmww\et_bcnw&_ Wb.\tto mb\&b: 1«2_

(2023/2022/2126) :1aall -

Joudess >l Spsdl Wlgiw dae OlasMe
1 il (o dazxa 25
2 Jaza 398 Jaes 10
3 33Lo Lo 1 7
4 Gilss didac 3500 & {? el 5
2 WS G daxl 8 S poutige 5
b > S ol 445 o 3
7 r.Lg.w.:L..rm Sy s 93] 3
8 8L | syl Joro udige 5 -
9 _ ey Jaz| d>Luno B e 10
10 Aol dee ]l Ao | 7
11 eyl dox| dazea do| 5
12 dbo daxl (§9luigy 6
13 oo bl db dao 3
?6&_ u,mas‘._c%r%M : &9 ruall (§yLiiunl

vt o ..5_\,., e
\\i ; : g it @l 3 C
}

JZﬁCrJ‘ N G

\

._. A ,rxtM, PL:.NKBLS ;!:rtl» .mw

s i




